City of Ocala,

FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Issue Date

Location Address

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005398

LIC-1005163

LIC-1005413

LIC-1005419
LIC-1004520
LIC-1005397
LIC-1005144

LIC-1005391

LIC-1005354
LIC-1005407

LIC-1005408

LIC-1005409

LIC-1005392

LIC-1005420

LIC-1005390

LIC-1005410

LIC-1005417

LIC-1005416

LIC-1005415

Exuberant Hospitality
Group

Humane Society of
Marion County Animal
Clinic

Humane Society of
Marion County Animal
Clinic : Kathryn Papp

KM Recovery (Admin)
Ocala Personal Training
Sky-View Glass LLC
Komplete

Ocala 1739 Shopping
Center, LLC

Zeus Powersports

HCA Florida Ocala
Hospital

HCA Florida Ocala
Hospital

HCA Florida Ocala
Hospital

HCA Florida Ocala
Hospital

Skylighters of Florida

Home Depot USA Inc

807 SW 3rd Ave #B 6/5/2023

1705 NW 8th Ave  6/5/2023
1705 NW 8TH AVE 6/5/2023

226 NE 14th St 6/5/2023
2451 SW 27th Ave 6/5/2023
2323 NE 29th Ter  6/5/2023

1012 Silver Springs 6/6/2023
Blvd Unit C2

1739 E Silver 6/6/2023
Springs Blvd
2033 N Pine Ave  6/6/2023

40 SW 12th St 6/7/2023
#A201

40 SW 12th St 6/7/2023
#B201 - B202

40 SW 12th St#C1 6/7/2023
2

40 SW 12th Street 6/7/2023
#B101

2730 E Silver 6/7/2023
Springs Blvd

2671 SW 60th Ave 6/8/2023
#100

ONE STOP 3435 N Pine Ave  6/8/2023
FIREWORKS
PHANTOM FIREWORKS 4601 E Silver 6/8/2023

Elipsis Engineering &
Consulting, LLC

Essential Woman LLC

Springs Blvd

2403 SE 17th St 6/9/2023
Unit 201

1405 SW 6TH AVE 6/9/2023

General Business

General Business

Professionals

General Business
General Business
Warehouse

General Business

Rentals

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

VETERINARIAN

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
HEALTH CLUB

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

SALON

RETAIL SPACE

Merchants/Dealers AUTO DEALER

General Business
General Business
General Business
General Business
Special Event

Warehouse

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

General Business

General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Seasonal Vendor

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

MEDICAL OFFICE

Active

Active

Active

Active




