City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005398	Exuberant Hospitality Group	807 SW 3rd Ave #B	6/5/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005163	Humane Society of Marion County Animal Clinic	1705 NW 8th Ave	6/5/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005413	Humane Society of Marion County Animal Clinic : Kathryn Papp	1705 NW 8TH AVE	6/5/2023	Professionals	VETERINARIAN	Active
LIC-1005419	KM Recovery (Admin)	226 NE 14th St	6/5/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004520	Ocala Personal Training	2451 SW 27th Ave	6/5/2023	General Business	HEALTH CLUB	Active
LIC-1005397	Sky-View Glass LLC	2323 NE 29th Ter	6/5/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005144	Komplete	1012 Silver Springs Blvd Unit C2	6/6/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005391		1739 E Silver Springs Blvd	6/6/2023	Rentals	RETAIL SPACE	Active
LIC-1005354	Zeus Powersports	2033 N Pine Ave	6/6/2023	Merchants/Dealers	AUTO DEALER	Active
LIC-1005407		40 SW 12th St #A201	6/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005408	HCA Florida Ocala Hospital	40 SW 12th St #B201 - B202	6/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005409	HCA Florida Ocala Hospital	40 SW 12th St #C1 - C2	6/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005392		40 SW 12th Street #B101	6/7/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005420		2730 E Silver Springs Blvd	6/7/2023	Special Event	Seasonal Vendor	Active
LIC-1005390		2671 SW 60th Ave #100	6/8/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005410	ONE STOP FIREWORKS	3435 N Pine Ave	6/8/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1005417	PHANTOM FIREWORKS	4601 E Silver Springs Blvd	6/8/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1005416		2403 SE 17th St Unit 201	6/9/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005415	Essential Woman LLC	1405 SW 6TH AVE	6/9/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active